

Corrigendum

S.No.	Reference	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
1	Section 5, Page 15 Deadline for Application Submission	21 March 2022	28 March 2022
2	Clause 3.10.1, Page 11 Submission of Application	<p>The Application may contain:</p> <p>a. Covering letter as per the format enclosed at Annexure A;</p> <p>b. Power of Attorney as per the format enclosed at Annexure B (and C in case of a Consortium Applicant);</p> <p>c. Application, in response to experience and capability requirement, as per the format enclosed at Annexure D-F;</p> <p>d. Applicant's presentation for qualification; and</p> <p>e. Other attachments like MoU in Annexure-G, copy of certificates, annual report, if applicable.</p>	<p>The Application should contain:</p> <p>a. Covering letter as per the format enclosed at Annexure A;</p> <p>b. Power of Attorney as per the format enclosed at Annexure B (and C in case of a Consortium Applicant);</p> <p>c. Application, in response to experience and capability requirement, as per the format enclosed at Annexure D-F; and</p> <p>d. Other attachments like MoU in Annexure-G, copy of certificates, annual report, if applicable.</p> <p>e. An Applicant to submit its presentation file as part of its Application submission.</p> <p>Startups may submit their registration documents as well.</p>